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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 27.87  /  Evropsko prvensto  : 26.73
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 28.51 629 A
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 29.28 580 A
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.38 574 A
4. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 29.63 560 A
5. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 29.82 549 A
6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.49 514 A

CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 30.49 514 A
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.63 507 A
9. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 31.23 478 B

10. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 31.34 473 B
11. THORPE, Imara-Bella 01 Velika Kikinda 31.65 459 B
12. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 31.85 451 B
13. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 31.86 450 B
14. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 31.97 446 B
15. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.99 445 B
16. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 32.32 431 B
17. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 32.59 421 R
18. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 32.87 410 R
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.89 409
20. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 32.97 406
21. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 33.02 404
22. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 33.13 400
23. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 33.15 400
24. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 33.20 398
25. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.23 397
26. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 33.55 386
27. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.58 385
28. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 33.95 372
29. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 34.04 369
30. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.07 368
31. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.16 365
32. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 34.20 364
33. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 34.24 363
34. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.33 360
35. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 34.66 350
36. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 35.13 336
37. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 35.30 331
38. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 35.44 327
39. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 35.65 321
40. JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 36.26 305
41. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 36.39 302
42. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 36.63 296
43. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 37.07 286
44. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 37.78 270
45. RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 38.23 260
46. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 38.30 259
47. MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 38.32 259
48. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 39.51 236
49. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 40.45 220
50. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 BPK 41.01 211
51. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 42.85 185



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11.04.2021 19:37 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 4, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

52. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 43.12 181
53. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 46.03 149
54. JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 47.25 138

DSQ BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 33.73

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 29.28 580 A
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 29.82 549 A
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.49 514 A

CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 30.49 514 A
5. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.63 507 A
6. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 31.23 478 B
7. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 31.34 473 B
8. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 31.85 451 B
9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 31.86 450 B

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 31.97 446 B
11. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 32.59 421 R
12. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. April 32.87 410 R
13. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 33.13 400
14. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 33.20 398
15. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.23 397
16. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.58 385
17. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 33.95 372
18. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.16 365
19. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 34.20 364
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.33 360
21. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 34.66 350
22. JOSIPOVIC, Sofija 07 Usce 36.26 305
23. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 36.39 302
24. MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar 38.32 259

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.99 445 B
2. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 32.32 431 B
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.89 409
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 32.97 406
5. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 33.02 404
6. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 33.15 400
7. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 33.55 386
8. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.07 368
9. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 34.24 363

10. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 35.13 336
11. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 35.30 331
12. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 35.65 321
13. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 36.63 296
14. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 37.07 286
15. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 37.78 270
16. RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 38.23 260
17. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 38.30 259
18. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 39.51 236
19. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 40.45 220
20. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 42.85 185
21. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 43.12 181
22. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 46.03 149
23. JOVIC, Lena 08 NOVI SAD 47.25 138
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 4, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 NOVI SAD 33.73


